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Xavier Bañales 
TGA Treasurer 

CEO, Lulac Project Amistad 
1359 Lomaland, Suite 400 

El Paso, TX  79935 
Tel:  915-298-6998 

Email: xbanales@projectamistad.org 
 

 
Ramona Brush, NMG, TxCG 

 
Family Eldercare 

1700 Rutherford Lane 
Austin, TX  78754 
Tel:  512-483-3558 

Email: rbrush@familyeldercare.org 
 

 
John W. Caldwell, Jr., JD, NCG 

TGA President 

Law Offices of John W. Caldwell, Jr. 
P.O. Box 111 

San Angelo, TX 76902 
Tel: 325-658-8521 

Email: johnjwclaw@suddenlinkmail.com 
 

Angela Harvey, JD 
TGA Secretary 

Law Office of Angela Harvey 
4758 Benbrook Blvd. 
Benbrook, TX  76116 

Tel: 817-560-8100 
Email:  aharveylaw@gmail.com 

 

Kirk Monroe, LBSW, NCG 

Brazos Bend Guardianship Services 
10435 Greenbough, Suite 200 

Stafford, TX 
Tel: 281-207-2320 

Email:kmonroe@brazosbendguardianship.org  
 

Vickie H. McMurry, LMSW, NCG 
TGA Vice-President 

Health Services of North Texas 
4210 Mesa Drive 

Denton, TX  76207 
Tel: 940-293-6023 

Email: vmcmurry@healthntx.org 
 

Jana Taylor, LBSW, NCG, TXCG 
DADS Guardianship Program 

5425 Polk Street, MC 174-7 
Houston TX 77023 

713-767-2377 
Email: jana.taylor@dads.state.tx.us 

 

James Taylor 
Family and Court Services, Inc. 

122 West Second Street   
Mount Pleasant, TX 75455 

1-800-927-6028 
Email: james.taylor@familyandcourt.us 

 

Sheila Watts, NMG, TxCG 
Covenant Outreach, LLC 
1049 N. Third St. Ste 606 

Abilene, TX 79601 
325-673-8516 

Email: swatts@covoutreach.com 
 

Inez Russell, Executive Director 
Texas Guardianship Assn. 

P.O. Box 24037 
Waco, TX  76702-4037 

254 399-9115 (TGA Office) 
Email: inez@texasguardianship.org 

 

 
 


